@b

ROOM SERVICE DRINKS

FAMIGLIA BOTTER PROSECCO 20CL

Light yellow colour with delicate bubbles. An aromatic nose of wild apple
with hints of honey and floral notes. Light bodied and well balanced
FAMIGLIA BOTTER PROSECCO 75CL

Light yellow colour with delicate bubbles. An aromatic nose of wild apple
with hints of honey and floral notes. Light bodied and well balanced.

30

LAURENT-PERRIER LA CUVEE NV 75CL 65

Fine streams of flowing bubbles, a hallmark of the finest Champagne. Delicate citrus
and subtle floral notes on the nose

TEMPUS TWO I75ML 7 250ML 9.8 BOTTLE 27.0 TEMPUS TWO

SAUVIGNON BLANC
Intensely fruit driven, a glass of zestiness

PINOT GRIS
Fresh, floral aromas leading into a refreshing palate of citrus fruit and pear flavours

CHARDONNAY
Tropical fruit and melon flavours with a soft, smooth and creamy palate

SHIRAZ
Fresh strawberry and raspberry flavours with a crisp clean feel, complemented
by a refreshing finish

SHIRAZ
Pronounced nose of jammy fruits and cedar spice with undertones of white pepper

MERLOT
Mulberry, red cherry and vanilla aromas, ripe plum and red fruit with a lingering flavour

CABERNET SAUVIGNON
Ripe blackberry fruit with a subtle minty character, spice and well-integrated tannins

All wines are also available in 125ml upon request.

We endeavour to deliver your order as soon as we can,but please allow up to 45 minutes during peak times.
A charge of £5 will be applied to all room service orders. ID may be required for any alcohol purchases.



ciroOC
CIiROC PINEAPPLE
CIROC RED BERRY

GREY GOOSE

TANQUERAY

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
TANQUERAY FLOR DE SEVILLA
GORDON'’S PREMIUM PINK
HENDRICK’S

BOMBAY CITRON PRESSE LEMON
AGNES ARBER PINEAPPLE

AGNES ARBER RHUBARB

BACARDI CARTA BLANCA
CAPTAIN MORGAN
CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED

CAPTAIN MORGAN BLACK SPICED

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL
BULLEIT BOURBON
JACK DANIEL’S TENNESSEE

TALISKER 10 YEARS OLD SINGLE MALT

4.7

4.7

4.7

5.2

4.7

4.7

4.7

4.7

4.7

4.7

4.7

4.7

4.5

4.5

4.5

4.6

4.7

4.6

4.5

5.6

CORONA 4.5% 330ML

STELLA ARTOIS 4.6% 330ML

EAZY IPA 5% 330ML
HELLS LAGER 4.6% 330ML

PALE ALE 4% 330ML

NAKED APPLE 4.5% 500ml

STRAWBERRY & LIME 4% 500ml

CORONA CERO 0% 330ML

KOPPARBERG STRAWBERRY
& LIME. ALCOHOL-FREE 0% 500ml

STELLA ARTOIS GLUTEN FREE 4.6% 330ML

HOOCH LEMON 3.4% 275ml
HOOCH PINK RASPBERRY 3.4% 275ml

REEF ORANGE & PASSION FRUIT 3.4%275ml

J20 275mI

APPLE & MANGO

APPLE & RASPBERRY
ORANGE & PASSION FRUIT

PEPSI 330ml

DIET PEPSI 330ml

PEPSI MAX 330ml

7UP 330m!

RED BULL 250ml

RED BULL SUGARFREE 250ml

BOTTLED WATER 330ml
STILL OR SPARKLING

LONDON ESSENCE SODAS 200m!

LONDON ESSENCE TONICS 200ml

We endeavour to deliver your order as soon as we can,but please allow up to 45 minutes during peak times.
A charge of £5 will be applied to all room service orders. ID may be required for any alcohol purchases.

5.7

5.7

4.5

3.5

34

2.8

2.7

5229/ROOMSERVICE/DRINKS



