

# **ROOM SERVICE DRINKS**

# PROSECCO FAMIGLIA BOTTER PROSECCO 20CL Light yellow colour with delicate bubbles. An aromatic nose of wild apple with hints of honey and floral notes. Light bodied and well balanced FAMIGLIA BOTTER PROSECCO 75CL Light yellow colour with delicate bubbles. An aromatic nose of wild apple with hints of honey and floral notes. Light bodied and well balanced. CHAMPAGNE LAURENT-PERRIER LA CUYÉE NV 75CL 65

Fine streams of flowing bubbles, a hallmark of the finest Champagne. Delicate citrus



and subtle floral notes on the nose

#### **TEMPUS TWO WINES**



175ML **7** 250ML **9.8** BOTTLE **27.0** 

#### **WHITE**

# **SAUVIGNON BLANC**

Intensely fruit driven, a glass of zestiness

### **PINOT GRIS**

Fresh, floral aromas leading into a refreshing palate of citrus fruit and pear flavours

#### **CHARDONNAY**

Tropical fruit and melon flavours with a soft, smooth and creamy palate

#### ROSÉ

## **SHIRAZ**

Fresh strawberry and raspberry flavours with a crisp clean feel, complemented by a refreshing finish

# **RED WINE**

#### **SHIRAZ**

Pronounced nose of jammy fruits and cedar spice with undertones of white pepper

#### **MERLOT**

Mulberry, red cherry and vanilla aromas, ripe plum and red fruit with a lingering flavour

#### **CABERNET SAUVIGNON**

Ripe blackberry fruit with a subtle minty character, spice and well-integrated tannins

All wines are also available in 125ml upon request.

# SPIRITS BOTTLES & CANS

VODKA	25ML	BOTTLED BEER	
CÎROC	4.7	<b>CORONA</b> 4.5% 330ML	5
CÎROC PINEAPPLE	4.7	STELLA ARTOIS 4.6% 330ML	5
CÎROC RED BERRY	4.7	CAMDEN CANS	
GREY GOOSE	5.2	EAZY IPA 5% 330ML	5
		HELLS LAGER 4.6% 330ML	5
		PALE ALE 4% 330ML	5
GIN	25ML	KOPPARBERG CIDER	
TANQUERAY	4.7	NAKED APPLE 4.5% 500ml	5.7
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE	4.7	STRAWBERRY & LIME 4% 500ml	5.7
TANQUERAY FLOR DE SEVILLA	4.7	ALCOHOL FREE & GLUTEN FREE	
GORDON'S PREMIUM PINK	4.7	CORONA CERO 0% 330ML	4.5
HENDRICK'S	4.7	KOPPARBERG STRAWBERRY & LIME. ALCOHOL-FREE 0% 500ml	5
BOMBAY CITRON PRESSÉ LEMON	4.7	STELLA ARTOIS GLUTEN FREE 4.6% 330ML	5
AGNES ARBER PINEAPPLE	4.7	STELLA ARTOIS GLOTEN FREE 4.5% 330ML	3
AGNES ARBER RHUBARB	4.7	READY TO DRINK	
		HOOCH LEMON 3.4% 275ml	5
		HOOCH PINK RASPBERRY 3.4% 275ml	5
RUM	25ML	REEF ORANGE & PASSION FRUIT 3.4% 275ml	5
BACARDÍ CARTA BLANCA	4.5		
CAPTAIN MORGAN	4.5	SOFT DRINKS & JUICES	
CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED	4.5	<b>J20</b> 275ml	3.4
CAPTAIN MORGAN BLACK SPICED	4.6	APPLE & MANGO	
		APPLE & RASPBERRY  ORANGE & PASSION FRUIT	
		PEPSI 330ml	3.5
WHISKEY	25ML	DIET PEPSI 330ml	3.4
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL	4.7	PEPSI MAX 330ml	3.4
BULLEIT BOURBON	4.6	<b>7UP</b> 330ml	3.4
JACK DANIEL'S TENNESSEE	4.5	RED BULL 250ml	3.8
TALISKER 10 YEARS OLD SINGLE MALT	5.6	RED BULL SUGARFREE 250ml	3.7
	3.0	BOTTLED WATER 330ml STILL OR SPARKLING	3
		LONDON ESSENCE SODAS 200ml	2.8
		LONDON ESSENCE TONICS 200ml	2.7